Friday, January 22nd

Saturday, January 23rd

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4

Sunday, January 24th

Baronsvs. Belle Tire
Milwaukee vs. Colorado
Fox vs. Pens Elite
Columbus vs. Nashville
Colorado vs. Belle Tire
Milwaukee vs. Barons
Fox vs. Columbus
Nashville vs. Pens Elite

Belle Tire vs. Milwaukee
Colorado vs. Barons
Nashville vs. Fox Motors
Pens Elite vs. Columbus
A3 vs B3

B2 vs Al

A2 vs B1

A4 vs B4

Loser of Game #2 vs Loser of Game #3
Winner of Game #2 vs Winner Game #3

B4 vs A3
A4 vs. B3

8:00am
9:45am
11:30am
1:15pm
3:00pm
4:45pm
6:15pm
7:45pm

7:30am
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:30pm

8:15am
10:00am
11:45am
1:30pm

Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena

Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena

Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena
Barons Arena

Division A
Cleveland Barons
Belle Tire
Milwaukee Jr. Admirals
Colorado Thunderbirds

Consolation
Semi-final
Semi-final

Consolation

3rd Place Game

Championship
Consolation
Consolation

Division B
Ohio Junior Blue Jackets
Fox Motors
NashvilleJr. Preds
Pens Elite



