Friday, January 22nd	Barons vs. Belle Tire	8:00am	Barons Arena	
	Milwaukee vs. Colorado	9:45am	Barons Arena	
	Fox vs. Pens Elite	11:30am	Barons Arena	
	Columbus vs. Nashville	1:15pm	Barons Arena	
	Colorado vs. Belle Tire	3:00pm	Barons Arena	
	Milwaukee vs. Barons	4:45pm	Barons Arena	
	Fox vs. Columbus	6:15pm	Barons Arena	
	Nashville vs. Pens Elite	7:45pm	Barons Arena	
Saturday, January 23rd	Belle Tire vs. Milwaukee	7:30am	Barons Arena	
	Colorado vs. Barons	9:00am	Barons Arena	
	Nashville vs. Fox Motors	10:30am	Barons Arena	
	Pens Elite vs. Columbus	12:00pm	Barons Arena	
Game #1	A3 vs B3	4:00pm	Barons Arena	Consolation
Game #2	B2 vs A1	5:30pm	Barons Arena	Semi-final
Game #3	A2 vs B1	7:00pm	Barons Arena	Semi-final
Game #4	A4 vs B4	8:30pm	Barons Arena	Consolation
Sunday, January 24th	Loser of Game #2 vs Loser of Game #3	8:15am	Barons Arena	3rd Place Game
	Winner of Game #2 vs Winner Game #3	10:00am	Barons Arena	Championship
	B4 vs A3	11:45am	Barons Arena	Consolation
	A4 vs. B3	1:30pm	Barons Arena	Consolation

<u>Division A</u>	<u>Division B</u>
Cleveland Barons	Ohio Junior Blue Jackets
Belle Tire	Fox Motors
Milwaukee Jr. Admirals	Nashville Jr. Preds
Colorado Thunderbirds	Pens Elite